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"1","00:39:23","150","PONTICO","LUCAS","JU","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","13.71KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"2","00:42:15","6","SASSUS","JULIEN","JU","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","12.78KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"3","00:42:39","186","REVERSEAU","KILIAN","CA","1","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","12.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"4","00:43:39","188","LE BRUN","CLEMENT","SE","1","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","12.37KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"5","00:43:49","152","FONTAINE","LEO","CA","2","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","12.33KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"6","00:44:24","190","FAROUX","KEVIN","SE","2","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","12.16KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"7","00:45:07","166","MIRTI","RICHARD","V2","1","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","11.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"8","00:45:14","158","DUCHESNE","CYRILLE","SE","3","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.94KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"9","00:45:58","108","CARRON (DUO CA","NICOLAS","ES","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL","11.75KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"10","00:46:10","102","ROVIRE (DUO BA","MATHIEU","CA","3","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","11.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"11","00:47:56","18","DUVIGNEAU","BENOIT","SE","4","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.27KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"12","00:48:00","169","SOMPROU","JEROME","SE","5","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.25KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"13","00:48:13","170","AZAVANT","FAUSTINE","JU","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL","11.20KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"14","00:49:23","105","CABANNE (DUO F","THIERRY","V2","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","10.94KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"15","00:50:42","157","CRESPO","DANIELE","SE","1","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","10.65KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"16","00:50:46","171","ASSOUERE","MARIE CHRISTIN","V1","1","84","13","INDIVIDUEL","10.64KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"17","00:51:41","163","MONDOT","MYRIAM","V1","2","84","13","INDIVIDUEL","10.45KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"18","00:51:56","66","LARRECHE","JEROME","SE","6","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.40KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"19","00:52:33","16","NAVARRET","CLEMENT","SE","7","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.28KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"20","00:53:17","53","BERMENT","MARJOLAINE","SE","2","84","10","TARBES PYRENEES","10.14KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"21","00:53:19","155","MANAGAOU","SEBASTIEN","SE","8","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.13KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"22","00:53:29","177","FERNAND","SLAM","SE","9","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.10KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"23","00:53:44","187","BOYRIE","SYLVAIN","SE","10","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.05KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"24","00:53:46","7","GERBEAU","PHILIPPE","V2","2","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","10.04KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"25","00:54:41","178","FROUMIGUE","JEROME","V1","1","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.88KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"26","00:54:51","107","TISSIE GRANIER","CLEMENT","SE","11","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.85KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"27","00:55:08","60","FADELLI","CHRISTINE","V3","1","84","2","AC AUCH"," 9.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"28","00:55:15","12","HEGUILUSTOY","VALERIE","V1","3","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.78KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"29","00:55:16","14","HEGUILUSTOY","PHILIPPE","V2","3","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.77KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"30","00:55:40","59","ESCALAS","CHRISTIAN","V2","4","84","10","AC AUCH"," 9.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"31","00:55:54","50","ANDIGNAC","JEAN CHRISTOPH","V1","2","84","9","AC AUCH"," 9.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"32","00:56:00","181","BAZE","ROMANE","CA","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.64KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"33","00:56:12","164","DUHAU","EMMA","CA","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"34","00:56:13","160","BONHOMME","OLIVIER","SE","12","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"35","00:56:31","11","CAM","PIERRIC","CA","4","84","5","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.56KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"36","00:56:33","167","GONZALES","BENOIT","SE","13","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.55KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"37","00:56:37","165","SAUQUE","DAVID","V1","3","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.54KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"38","00:57:25","193","DAVY","SANDRINE","V1","4","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.41KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"39","00:57:54","182","LOUSTEAU","PHILIPPE","V1","4","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.33KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"40","00:57:55","183","LABADIE","MATHIEU","V1","5","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.32KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"41","00:58:02","185","SIKULA","CHRISTOPHER","V2","5","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.31KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"42","00:58:33","17","BAUDY","MELANIE","SE","3","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.22KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"43","00:58:38","74","TOURNEMOULY","BRIGITTE","V1","5","84","13","ENDURANCE 65"," 9.21KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"44","00:59:15","10","MARQUE","LUDOVIC","SE","14","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.12KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"45","00:59:34","1","PEDOUSSAT","VALENTIN","CA","5","84","5","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.07KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"46","00:59:39","56","CAYERE","MARION","SE","4","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.05KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"47","00:59:53","58","DURANTON","CAROLINE","SE","5","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.02KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"48","00:59:56","8","SEGART","MICHEL","V3","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.01KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"49","01:00:10","4","BIDAU","MICHELE","V2","1","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.98KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"50","01:00:21","153","CORRALES","EMMA","SE","6","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.95KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"51","01:00:40","69","LUSINCHI","MATHIEU","V2","6","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.90KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"52","01:00:44","156","LOPES LOMOS","FRANCIS","SE","15","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.89KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"53","01:00:57","110","GROC (DUO GROC","VINCENT","V2","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.86KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
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"54","01:01:49","172","GUILLET","CATHERINE","V2","2","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.74KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"55","01:02:03","100","BORDE (DUO LAN","ISABELLE","SE","1","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"56","01:02:20","104","IDIART (DUO RA","EMILIE","SE","7","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"57","01:03:05","159","GEGOUE","VALERIE","V1","6","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.56KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"58","01:03:35","67","LINARD","CATHERINE","V1","7","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.49KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"59","01:03:37","62","FREJAFON","ALEXANDRE","SE","16","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.49KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"60","01:03:54","161","DELAPORTE","SYLVAIN","V1","6","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.45KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"61","01:04:27","9","MAZZIN","SOPHIE","V1","8","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.38KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"62","01:04:41","168","BAILLERE","AUBRIAN","SE","17","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.35KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"63","01:06:08","151","DUCAMP","ALAIN","V2","7","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.17KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"64","01:06:14","101","CARRAZE (DUO T","STEPHANIE","SE","8","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"65","01:06:16","2","DIXON","NINA","V1","9","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"66","01:06:17","3","HAUTTER","LEIGH","V1","7","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"67","01:06:51","106","BLANCHET (DUO ","BASTIEN","SE","2","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.08KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"68","01:08:40","179","FOUSSAC","REMY","SE","18","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.86KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"69","01:08:56","15","ARTIGAS","DAVID","V1","8","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.83KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"70","01:09:15","180","CAGNET","JEROME","V2","8","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"71","01:09:16","103","PEDOUSSET (DUO","STEPHANIE","V1","10","84","13","ENDURANCE 65"," 7.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"72","01:09:46","72","THEN","CHRISTINE","V3","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.74KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"73","01:10:17","111","CARRERE (DUO C","CHRISTOPHE","V1","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.68KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"74","01:10:20","5","ARRASSUS","VALERIE","V2","3","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.68KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"75","01:10:57","192","BACARISSE","DANIELE","V2","4","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"76","01:10:58","191","ARTIGUES","STEPHANE","V1","9","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"77","01:12:00","109","ASSERQUET (DUO","FRANCK","SE","3","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.50KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"78","01:12:15","52","BAT","CLAUDE","V2","9","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.47KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"79","01:12:17","65","LANCIEN","CARINE","V1","11","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.47KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"80","01:12:56","175","RABIN","MARGAUX","SE","9","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.40KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"81","01:13:07","154","DE OLIVEIRA","MURIEL","V1","12","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.39KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"82","01:13:08","174","RABIN","GIL","V2","10","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.38KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"83","01:17:29","71","SKALY","FLORENCE","V1","13","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 6.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"84","01:17:30","63","HEINS","MARIE-LINE","SE","10","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 6.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
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"1","00:39:23","150","PONTICO","LUCAS","JU","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","13.71KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"2","00:42:15","6","SASSUS","JULIEN","JU","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","12.78KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"3","00:42:39","186","REVERSEAU","KILIAN","CA","1","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","12.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"4","00:43:39","188","LE BRUN","CLEMENT","SE","1","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","12.37KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"5","00:43:49","152","FONTAINE","LEO","CA","2","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","12.33KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"6","00:44:24","190","FAROUX","KEVIN","SE","2","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","12.16KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"7","00:45:07","166","MIRTI","RICHARD","V2","1","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","11.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"8","00:45:14","158","DUCHESNE","CYRILLE","SE","3","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.94KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"9","00:45:58","108","CARRON (DUO CA","NICOLAS","ES","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL","11.75KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"10","00:46:10","102","ROVIRE (DUO BA","MATHIEU","CA","3","84","5","INDIVIDUEL","11.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"11","00:47:56","18","DUVIGNEAU","BENOIT","SE","4","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.27KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"12","00:48:00","169","SOMPROU","JEROME","SE","5","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","11.25KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"13","00:48:13","170","AZAVANT","FAUSTINE","JU","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL","11.20KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"14","00:49:23","105","CABANNE (DUO F","THIERRY","V2","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL","10.94KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"15","00:50:42","157","CRESPO","DANIELE","SE","1","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","10.65KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"16","00:50:46","171","ASSOUERE","MARIE CHRISTIN","V1","1","84","13","INDIVIDUEL","10.64KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"17","00:51:41","163","MONDOT","MYRIAM","V1","2","84","13","INDIVIDUEL","10.45KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"18","00:51:56","66","LARRECHE","JEROME","SE","6","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.40KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"19","00:52:33","16","NAVARRET","CLEMENT","SE","7","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.28KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"20","00:53:17","53","BERMENT","MARJOLAINE","SE","2","84","10","TARBES PYRENEES","10.14KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"21","00:53:19","155","MANAGAOU","SEBASTIEN","SE","8","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.13KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"22","00:53:29","177","FERNAND","SLAM","SE","9","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.10KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"23","00:53:44","187","BOYRIE","SYLVAIN","SE","10","84","18","INDIVIDUEL","10.05KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"24","00:53:46","7","GERBEAU","PHILIPPE","V2","2","84","10","INDIVIDUEL","10.04KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"25","00:54:41","178","FROUMIGUE","JEROME","V1","1","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.88KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"26","00:54:51","107","TISSIE GRANIER","CLEMENT","SE","11","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.85KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"27","00:55:08","60","FADELLI","CHRISTINE","V3","1","84","2","AC AUCH"," 9.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"28","00:55:15","12","HEGUILUSTOY","VALERIE","V1","3","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.78KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"29","00:55:16","14","HEGUILUSTOY","PHILIPPE","V2","3","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.77KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"30","00:55:40","59","ESCALAS","CHRISTIAN","V2","4","84","10","AC AUCH"," 9.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"31","00:55:54","50","ANDIGNAC","JEAN CHRISTOPH","V1","2","84","9","AC AUCH"," 9.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"32","00:56:00","181","BAZE","ROMANE","CA","1","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.64KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"33","00:56:12","164","DUHAU","EMMA","CA","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"34","00:56:13","160","BONHOMME","OLIVIER","SE","12","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"35","00:56:31","11","CAM","PIERRIC","CA","4","84","5","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.56KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"36","00:56:33","167","GONZALES","BENOIT","SE","13","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.55KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"37","00:56:37","165","SAUQUE","DAVID","V1","3","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.54KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"38","00:57:25","193","DAVY","SANDRINE","V1","4","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.41KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"39","00:57:54","182","LOUSTEAU","PHILIPPE","V1","4","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.33KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"40","00:57:55","183","LABADIE","MATHIEU","V1","5","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.32KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"41","00:58:02","185","SIKULA","CHRISTOPHER","V2","5","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.31KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"42","00:58:33","17","BAUDY","MELANIE","SE","3","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.22KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"43","00:58:38","74","TOURNEMOULY","BRIGITTE","V1","5","84","13","ENDURANCE 65"," 9.21KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"44","00:59:15","10","MARQUE","LUDOVIC","SE","14","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.12KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"45","00:59:34","1","PEDOUSSAT","VALENTIN","CA","5","84","5","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.07KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"46","00:59:39","56","CAYERE","MARION","SE","4","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.05KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"47","00:59:53","58","DURANTON","CAROLINE","SE","5","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.02KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"48","00:59:56","8","SEGART","MICHEL","V3","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL"," 9.01KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"49","01:00:10","4","BIDAU","MICHELE","V2","1","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.98KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"50","01:00:21","153","CORRALES","EMMA","SE","6","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.95KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"51","01:00:40","69","LUSINCHI","MATHIEU","V2","6","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.90KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"52","01:00:44","156","LOPES LOMOS","FRANCIS","SE","15","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.89KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"53","01:00:57","110","GROC (DUO GROC","VINCENT","V2","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.86KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
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"54","01:01:49","172","GUILLET","CATHERINE","V2","2","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.74KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"55","01:02:03","100","BORDE (DUO LAN","ISABELLE","SE","1","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.70KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"56","01:02:20","104","IDIART (DUO RA","EMILIE","SE","7","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.66KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"57","01:03:05","159","GEGOUE","VALERIE","V1","6","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.56KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"58","01:03:35","67","LINARD","CATHERINE","V1","7","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.49KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"59","01:03:37","62","FREJAFON","ALEXANDRE","SE","16","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.49KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"60","01:03:54","161","DELAPORTE","SYLVAIN","V1","6","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.45KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"61","01:04:27","9","MAZZIN","SOPHIE","V1","8","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.38KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"62","01:04:41","168","BAILLERE","AUBRIAN","SE","17","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.35KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"63","01:06:08","151","DUCAMP","ALAIN","V2","7","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.17KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"64","01:06:14","101","CARRAZE (DUO T","STEPHANIE","SE","8","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"65","01:06:16","2","DIXON","NINA","V1","9","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"66","01:06:17","3","HAUTTER","LEIGH","V1","7","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.15KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"67","01:06:51","106","BLANCHET (DUO ","BASTIEN","SE","2","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 8.08KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"68","01:08:40","179","FOUSSAC","REMY","SE","18","84","18","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.86KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"69","01:08:56","15","ARTIGAS","DAVID","V1","8","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.83KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"70","01:09:15","180","CAGNET","JEROME","V2","8","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"71","01:09:16","103","PEDOUSSET (DUO","STEPHANIE","V1","10","84","13","ENDURANCE 65"," 7.80KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"72","01:09:46","72","THEN","CHRISTINE","V3","2","84","2","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.74KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"73","01:10:17","111","CARRERE (DUO C","CHRISTOPHE","V1","1","84","1","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.68KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"74","01:10:20","5","ARRASSUS","VALERIE","V2","3","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.68KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"75","01:10:57","192","BACARISSE","DANIELE","V2","4","84","4","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"76","01:10:58","191","ARTIGUES","STEPHANE","V1","9","84","9","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.61KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"77","01:12:00","109","ASSERQUET (DUO","FRANCK","SE","3","84","3","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.50KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"78","01:12:15","52","BAT","CLAUDE","V2","9","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.47KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"79","01:12:17","65","LANCIEN","CARINE","V1","11","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.47KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"80","01:12:56","175","RABIN","MARGAUX","SE","9","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.40KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"81","01:13:07","154","DE OLIVEIRA","MURIEL","V1","12","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.39KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"82","01:13:08","174","RABIN","GIL","V2","10","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 7.38KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"83","01:17:29","71","SKALY","FLORENCE","V1","13","84","13","INDIVIDUEL"," 6.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
"84","01:17:30","63","HEINS","MARIE-LINE","SE","10","84","10","INDIVIDUEL"," 6.97KM/H","","GEST. GMCAP"
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